
Sl No Tender No Name of Work
PAC

 Rs

EMD

Rs.

Cost of 

Tender 

schedule

(12 % GST 

Extra)

Period of 

completion

1 T-46/EEK/20-21

Parappadom devaswom-Kottayam group-

Repairs and maintenance to the existng 

compound wall(Re-tender)
2,83,465 7,100 600 2 Months

2 T-47/EEK/20-21

Ambalamedu devaswom-Paravur group-

Providing truss roof to the Oottupura 4,08,073 10,300 900 2 Months

3 T-48/EEK/20-21

DB College-Thalayolaparambu-Vaikom 

group-Maintenance to the Mini 

auditorium, Construcion of water kiosk, 

Demolishing the partition wall of new 

class room and other repair works

4,78,279 12,000 1000 3 Months

4 T-49/EEK/20-21

T.V Puram Devaswom-Vaikom group-

Maintenance to the Anakkottil and 

balikkalppura
3,20,702 8,100 700 3 Months

5 T-50/EEK/20-21

Thrikkariyoor devaswom-Thrikkariyoor 

group-Maintenance to the toilet block 

attached to the Assistant Devaswom 

office at south side.
46,406 1,200 500 15 days

6 T-51/EEK/20-21
Koovaloor Devaswom-Thrikkariyoor group-

Constructing well parapet wall
56,354 1,500 500 15 days

7 T-52/EEK/20-21

Keezhillam devaswom-Thrikkariyoor 

group-Providing foundation platform for 

erection of non-fuel incinerator attached 

to sabarimala edathavalams

63,322 1,600 500 15 days

8 T-53/EEK/20-21

Moovattupuzha devaswom-Thrikkariyoor 

group-Reconstructing damaged 

compound wall at west and south 

portions.

4,15,267 10,400 900 3 Months

The Executive Engineer, Kottayam  on behalf of Travancore devaswom Board invites sealed competitive tenders 

for the following works from registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board, authorized suppliers and 

dealers and reputed firms.

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

WORKS DEPARTMENT

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD

Tender No.  TDB/04/EEK/20-21

Page 1 of 2



T- 46/EEK/20-21  to   T-45/EEK/20-21

 16-02-2021  till     1.00 PM

16-02-2021  till     3:00 PM

16-02-2021  at     3:30 PM

Sd/-

Tender Nos

Sale of Tender Documents

Last date of receipt of tender

Date and time of opening of 

tender

Kottayam

SPECIAL CONDITIONS:

For Tender No. T-42/EEK/20-21 & T-43/EEK/20-21 -Tenders invited from the reputed private firms having 

sufficent experience in the arena and a certificate should be submitted along with the tender.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1)The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized/Scheduled bank pledged in 

favour of the Executive Engineer, Kottayam  Division.  2) If the last date of Tender falls on a holiday, the 

Tender will be received and opened in the next working day at the same time prescribed.  3) All other 

conditions of invitation of Tender in the TDB will be applicable to this Tender also.  4) More information is 

available from the office of the undersigned or from concerned section officer on all working days during 

working hours.

Kottayam EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Travancore Devaswom Board04-02-2021

Page 2 of 2


